V 433:= (xxx-)C
V 533= (001112-)C
|V 633:= (001172-)C
\E 433:= (xxx-)C
E 533: (001114-)C
£ 633= (001303-)C

V 433=(- xxx)C
V533:(-001111)C
VvV 633:(-001171)C
E 433:(- xxx)C ‘
E 533 =(- 001 113)C |
E 633 =(- 001 302)C




Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

null

null

null

null

null

Part #

3145248R93

3058427R 1

20507R 1

933620R|

21070R|

934945R |

3057397R3

3057396R 1

NSS

20285H

3057400R |

932618RI

3057399R 1

Part Name Description Qty
HYDRAULIC PUMP 8 CC SEE "BOSCH" |
STUD 3/8" X 120 MM |
BOLT Hex, 3/8" - 16 x 6 3/4", Gr - |

5

BELLEVILLE WASHER M10 Bolt (3/8") 2
Size x 20mm OD x |.Imm Thk

NUT 3/8"-16, G8 - 2
NUT Thin, MI12 x 1.5, Cl 04 - 2
GASKET - |
GEAR DRIVE - 20 TEETH |
NOT SOLD SEPARAT WASHER, LOCK - SEE UAR

HYDRAULIC PUMP "BOSCH"
WASHER - |

O-RING 2.5mm Thk x 24mm ID, - |
70 Duro

WOODRUFF KEY 3mm x 5mm x- |
12.65mm

FLANGE CONNECTION, PRESSURE PIPE |

:ﬁ, A!&jgm



null

null

null

null

null

null

null

20

21

22

Part #

931119RI

931118RI

933825R|

3148337R1

3057401R1

3057398R 1

931118RI

933825R|

3058415R1

3051337R1

3148344R1

179818

103320

FOR444613

3139133R1

3216850R 1

3137561R93

3139311IRI

3139076R92

3137555R1

3137556R 1

Part Name

Description

HEX SOC SCREW M6 x 33mm, -

Cl 8.8

HEX SOC SCREW M6 x | x
20mm, CI 8.8

LOCK WASHER Mé

PRESSURE PIPE

PUMP - OIL FILTER

O-RING 2.5mm Thk x 18mm ID, -

70 Duro
FLANGE

HEX SOC SCREW M6 x | x
20mm, CI 8.8

LOCK WASHER Mé

UNION

SEALING RING M18 x 24mm

OD x [.5mm Thk
SUPPORT

CONNECTION

OIL FILTER

BOLT Hex, 5/16" - 18 x |", Gr 5 -

LOCK WASHER 5/16"

PLUG

PIPE FITTING

PRESSURE PIPE

FILTER ASSY

SPACER

FILTER 60mm OAL

O-RING

VALVE

ORDER: 930259R|1
UNION, ORDER: 930259R |
SPARE PART OIL FILTER -

DRAFT CONTROL VALVE

OIL - CONSISTS OF: ITEMS 18 -
25

INSERT, CPTE. - WITH: 19, 21

POPPET

:i‘i, J!thgm

Qty



23

24

25

26

27

27

28

29

30

31

32

null

null

null

33

35

null

null

36

37

38

Part #

3137557R1

717183RI

3142368R1

3148339R2

27723RI

3144978R 1

3148340R |

314834IR1

3137937R92

933608R |

3058038R 1

280112

492-11025

109084

3230050R |

3224465R 1

930244R |

103320

3224669R9|

3224623R1

3224467R 1

Part Name Description

SPRING PRESSURE

O-RING 2mm Thk x 19mm ID,
70 Duro

PLUG SPARE PART

SUCTION PIPE -

HOSE CLAMP #16, .81/1.50 Type -

F Worm, W/liner

CLAMP OPTIONAL
HYDRAULIC HOSE 22.00 mm ID Connecting
x 100.00 mm

SUCTION PIPE -

FILTER STRAINER SUCTION
SEALING RING M26 x 31 x2 -

CLAMP -

BOLT Hex, 1/4" -20 x I-1/2", Gr -

5
LOCK WASHER 1/4" -

NUT 1/4"-20, G5 -
SPACER SPARE PART
SUPPORT OIL FILTER

BOLT Hex, M8 x .25 x 25mm, -
C1 8.8, Full Thd

LOCK WASHER 5/16" -

FILTER OIL CPTE. - WITH: 37, 41
FILTER INSERT
PRESSURE PIPE PUMP - OIL FILTER

:i‘i, J!thgm

Qty



40

41

42

Part #

930259R|

3224469R 1

3131914R1

Part Name

BANJO BOLT MI18 x | x 42mm

PRESSURE PIPE

PORT

Description Qty
HOLLOW |

OIL FILTER - DRAFT CONTROL |
VALVE

UNION |




